
ProAV Sales Team

Bryan Dever
ProAV & Collaboration Sales Manager
BDever@dandh.com	 716.316.3676

Mike McMillan,
ProAV Territory Field Sales Manager 
MMcMillan@dandh.com	 614.372.9190  

Ethan Knaub
ProAV Sales Rep, East 
EKnaub@dandh.com	 Ext. 2392 

Brian Martin 
ProAV Sales Rep, West
BDMartin@dandh.com	 Ext. 2644

Amy Schwartz, DSCE/DSDE
Senior Vendor Business Manager, ProAV
ASchwartz@dandh.com	 Ext. 2603

John R. Flynn Jr.
Senior Vendor Business Manager, Collaboration
JFlynn@dandh.com	 Ext. 7886

Lori Catlin
Manager, Endpoint Solution Team
LCatlin@dandh.com

Jen Schaeffer
ProAV Marketing & Program Manager
JSchaeffer@dandh.com

Resource Center:� ProAV@dandh.com    |    www.dandh.com/ProAV

Solution Architects & Professional Services

Asayah Roserie
Sales Engineer
ARoserie@dandh.com	  Ext. 7974

Sam Coyl
Sales Engineer Manager, ProServices
SCoyl@dandh.com

ASSOCIATIONS:

ProAV & Collaboration

Leeanne Montesanti
Senior Sales Specialist
LMontesanti@dandh.com	 Ext. 5557

Cristy Lucia, DSCE
Senior Sales Specialist
CLucia@dandh.com	 Ext. 7546

Jensen Hurley
Senior Sales Specialist
JHurley@dandh.com	 Ext. 2385   

Jim Cook
Sales Specialist
JCook@dandh.com	 Ext. 2658

Katie Starling
Senior Vendor Specialist
CStarling@dandh.com	 Ext. 2631

Marissa Guerin
Senior Sales Specialist
MGuerin@dandh.com	 Ext. 7340

Kirsten Gorham,
Business Development Manager
KGorham@dandh.com	 Ext. 7443

Vendor Sales Specialists

Senior Leadership

Peter DiMarco,  
SVP of Commercial Sales
PDiMarco@dandh.com

Tina Fisher,  
VP of  Vendor Management
TFisher@dandh.com

Clint Foster
Sales Specialist
CAFoster@dandh.com	 Ext. 7450

Joshua Wimer
Sales Specialist
JWimer@dandh.com	 Ext. 5718

Laurie Holmes
Senior Sales Specialist
LHolmes@dandh.com	 Ext. 2716

Susan Kennedy
Senior Sales Specialist 
SKennedy@dandh.com	 Ext. 2412

Jerika Boyer
Business Development Manager
JBoyer@dandh.com	 Ext. 2345

Nate Blazer, DSCE
Senior Sales Specialist
NBlazer@dandh.com	 Ext. 2412

Atlanta, GA 

Chicago, IL 

Fresno, CA 

Harrisburg, PA   

Ontario, Canada   

Vancouver, Canada

www.dandh.com
800.877.1200
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@dandh
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youtube.com/c/ 
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